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Naphtha
Caprolactam
Sodium polyacrylate

Plastics in primary forms (except
pelymers of vinyl chloride , polyamides)

Sorbitol
Acrylonitrile

Styrene

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

30.0%

10.0%

10.0%

25%

5.0%

5.0%

7.5%

200%

2.5%

2.0%

Purified Terephthalic Acid 10.0% 5.05
Mono ethylene glycal 10.0% 5.0%
Vinyl chleride monomer 10.0% 20%
Ethylene Dichloride 10.0% Free
ey 1006 | sox
Ortho/Para xylene 10.0% Free
Calcined Petroleum Coke 10.0% 7.5%
Pitch and pitch coke 10.0% 5.0%
Ethyl alcohol 30.0% 5.0%
Acetic acid 10.0% 5.0%

Methanol

10.0%

2.5%
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